

**CS No.809/21**

**LALITA YADAV & ANR. VS. JASWANT SINGH & ORS.**

20.12.2021

Ld. P.O is on first half (half day) leave today.

Present: Ms. Neha, Ld. LAC for the plaintiffs.

Ms. Priyanka Dagar, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1.

Sh. Pankaj Yadav, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2 i.e.  
SDMC.

Status Report filed on behalf of defendant no. 2. Copy  
supplied.

List for purpose already fixed on 22.01.2022.

(Reader in the court of)  
Ms. Gomati Manocha,  
Ld. ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 20.12.2021