

CS No. 809/21
LALITA YADAV & ANR. VS. JASWANT SIGH & ORS.

30.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer has been transferred on deputation.

Present: Ms. Neha, Ld. LAC for plaintiffs alongwith plaintiffs in person.

Sh. Ravi Dagar, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 with defendant no.1 in person.

Sh. Pankaj Yadav, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2
SDMC (through VC).

None for defendant no. 3.

Plaintiff has filed an application for furnishing court fees of Rs. 8200/- on 22.03.2022.

Application u/O. 6 Rule 17 r/w Section 151 CPC has been filed today on behalf of the plaintiff. Copy be supplied to the opposite side.

Defendant no.1 has filed written statement. Copy be supplied to the opposite side.

List for further proceedings, on 19.05.2022.

(READER)
30.03.2022