

1 CS DJ ADJ 809/21 LALITA YADAV AND ANR Vs. JASWANT SINGH
AND OTHERS

20.01.2025

(both stenographers are on leave/short leave)

Present: Plaintiff in person.

None for defendant.

Application u/o VI Rule 17 CPC filed on behalf of plaintiff.

Issue notice on filing of PF/RC for **14.04.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 20.01.2025 (sr)