

4 CS DJ ADJ 809/21 LALITA YADAV AND ANR Vs. JASWANT SINGH AND OTHERS

14.07.2025

Present: Sh. Hardwari, Lal, Ld. LAC for plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. Ravi Dagar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Ms. Priyanka Dagar, Ld. Counsel for defendant No. 1. (through VC).
None for defendant No. 2.
Defendant No. 3 already proceeded *ex parte* vide order dated 21.08.2022.

Amended WS is not filed.

In view thereof, put up for further proceedings on **25.09.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **14.07.2025** (GM)