

8 CS DJ ADJ 809/21 LALITA YADAV AND ANR Vs. JASWANT SINGH  
AND OTHERS

24.11.2025

Present: Sh. Arun Chaudhary, Proxy counsel for Sh. Hardwari Lal,  
Ld. LAC for plaintiffs.  
Sh. Rishikesh Singh, Proxy counsel for Ms. Priyanka Dagar,  
Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1.

Last order has not been complied with. Be complied on NDOH  
as last opportunity.

Put up for further proceedings on **22.12.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 24.11.2025 (sr)